
 

 
 

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
1. Procurement of ACs at President office NBP Regional Head Quarters Building Lahore 
2. Supply of new furniture for President CAMP Office, Regional Head Quarter Building Lahore 

 

This is with reference above titled advertisements and SBD that appeared newspapers and at NBP & PPRA web 

sites on following dates. Date of bid submission (through EPADS) has been revised as per following; 

 

No. Title of Tender 
Published in 
Newspaper 

Published on 
PPRA & NBP  

Revised Date & 
Time of Bid 
Submission 

Revised 
Date & Time 

of Bid 
Opening 

1. 

Procurement of ACs at 
President office NBP 
Regional Head Quarters 
Building Lahore 

The Nation & 
Daily Khabrain 

dated 
23.06.2024 

NT-06/22/2024-1 
dated 22.06.2024 

23.07 
2024 before 

11:00 AM 

23.07 
2024 at 

11:30 AM 

2. 

Supply of new furniture 
for President CAMP 
Office, Regional Head 
Quarter Building Lahore 

Express Tribune 
& Nawa-e-Waqt 

dated 
23.06.2024 

NT-06/22/2024-2 
Dated 22.06.2024 

23.07 
2024 before 

11:00 AM 

23.07 
2024 at 

11:30 AM 

 
NOTE: All the other Terms and Conditions of the SBD’s will remain the same. 

This corrigendum is available on NBP website at https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER and PPRA website at 
www.ppra.org.pk. 
 
 
WING HEAD (Central & North)  
Procurement Division,  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group,  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN  
Regional Head Quarters, 26 McLagan Road, Lahore-Pakistan| 
Direct: +92-42-99213258|PABX: +92-42-99210641|Ext: 3512, 3510, 3509 | 
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