## NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN

## **CORRIGENDUM**

- 1. Procurement of ACs at President office NBP Regional Head Quarters Building Lahore
- 2. Supply of new furniture for President CAMP Office, Regional Head Quarter Building Lahore

This is with reference above titled advertisements and SBD that appeared newspapers and at NBP & PPRA web sites on following dates. Date of bid submission (through EPADS) has been revised as per following;

No.	Title of Tender	Published in Newspaper	Published on PPRA & NBP	Revised Date & Time of Bid Submission	Revised Date & Time of Bid Opening
1.	Procurement of ACs at	The Nation &	NT 06/22/2024 4	23.07	23.07
	President office NBP	Daily Khabrain	NT-06/22/2024-1	2024 before	2024 at
	Regional Head Quarters	dated	dated 22.06.2024	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
	Building Lahore	23.06.2024			
2.	Supply of new furniture	Express Tribune	NT-06/22/2024-2	23.07	23.07
	for President CAMP	& Nawa-e-Waqt	Dated 22.06.2024	2024 before	2024 at
	Office, Regional Head	dated		11:00 AM	11:30 AM
	Quarter Building Lahore	23.06.2024			

**NOTE:** All the other Terms and Conditions of the SBD's will remain the same.

This corrigendum is available on NBP website at <a href="https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER">https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER</a> and PPRA website at <a href="https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER">www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER</a> and <a href="https://www

WING HEAD (Central & North)
Procurement Division,
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group,
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN
Pagingal Head Operators 26 Melastan Bood Johann

Regional Head Quarters, 26 McLagan Road, Lahore-Pakistan

Direct: +92-42-99213258 | PABX: +92-42-99210641 | Ext: 3512, 3510, 3509 |

